St Oswald’s Guiseley
St Paul’s Esholt

The Choir of St Oswald’s Guiseley
May 2019 Diary

www.guiseleywithesholt.org.uk

Thursday 2nd
Sunday 5th
Easter 3

Thursday gth
Sunday 12t
Easter 4

Thursday 16t
Sunday 19th
Easter 5

Thursday 23rd
Sunday 26t
Easter 6

Rogation

Thursday 30t NB

Ascension Day

19.00
21.00

9.10
9.30

19.00

9.30

10.30
11.15

19.00

9.10
9.30

15.40
16.00

19.00

9.10
9.30

17.15
18.00

19.00
19.30

Full Practice End 20.30

Compline

Full Practice
Sung Eucharist
Setting: Aston in F
Kyries: Sumsion in F
Agnus Dei: Sumsion in F
Psalm: 30
Motet: Lead Me, Lord - Wesley

End c. 10.50

Full Practice End 20.30

All age service (No Choir) End c. 10.15
Full Practice
Choral Matins

Responses: Sanders

Psalm: 146

Venite: Chanted

Te deum: Stanford in Bb

Jubilate Deo: Boyce in C

Anthem: The Souls of the Righteous - Nares

Ends c. 12.00

Full Practice End 20.30
Full Practice
Sung Eucharist

Setting: Aston in F

Kyries: Baker

Agnus Dei: Baker

Psalm: 148 v. 1-6

Motet: View Me, Lord — Lloyd

End c. 10.50

Full Practice
Service for the Lord Mayor of Leeds
Anthem: O Come ye servants of the Lord - Tye
O Thou the Central Orb - Wood

Endc. 17.15

Full Practice End 20.30
Full Practice
Sung Eucharist

Setting: Aston in F

Kyries: Darke in F

Agnus Dei: Darke in F

Psalm: 67

Motet: Thou Visiteth the Earth - Greene

End c. 10.50

Full Practice
Choral Evensong
Responses: Sanders
Psalm: 126
Canticles: Sumsion in G
Anthem: An Evening Hymn - Lole

End c. 19.00

Full Practice
Sung Eucharist
Setting: Haydn
Psalm: 47
Motet: God is gone up - Hutchings

End c. 20.45



