

## The Choir of St Oswald's Guiseley

## May 2019 Diary

www. guise ley with esholt.org.uk

Thursday	2 <sup>nd</sup>		19.00 <b>21.00</b>	Full Practice Compline	End 20.30
Sunday	5 <sup>th</sup>		9.10	Full Practice	
Easter 3	,		9.30	Sung Eucharist	End c. 10.50
Euster 5			3.30	Setting: Aston in F	2114 0. 10.00
				Kyries: Sumsion in F	
				Agnus Dei: Sumsion in F	
				Psalm: 30	
				Motet: Lead Me, Lord - Wesley	
Thursday	9 <sup>th</sup>		19.00	Full Practice	End 20.30
<b>Sunday</b> Easter 4	12 <sup>th</sup>		9.30	All age service (No Choir)	End c. 10.15
			10.30	Full Practice	
			11.15	Choral Matins	Ends c. 12.00
				Responses: Sanders	
				Psalm: 146	
				Venite: Chanted	
				Te deum: Stanford in Bb	
				Jubilate Deo: Boyce in C	
				Anthem: The Souls of the Righteous - Nares	
Thursday	16 <sup>th</sup>		19.00	Full Practice	End 20.30
Sunday	19 <sup>th</sup>		9.10	Full Practice	
Easter 5			9.30	Sung Eucharist	End c. 10.50
				Setting: Aston in F	
				Kyries: Baker	
				Agnus Dei: Baker	
				Psalm: 148 v. 1-6	
				Motet: View Me, Lord – Lloyd	
			15.40	Full Practice	
			16.00	Service for the Lord Mayor of Leeds	End c. 17.15
				Anthem: O Come ye servants of the Lord - Tye O Thou the Central Orb - Wood	
Thursday	23 <sup>rd</sup>		19.00	Full Practice	End 20.30
Sunday	26 <sup>th</sup>		9.10	Full Practice	
Easter 6			9.30	Sung Eucharist	End c. 10.50
Rogation				Setting: Aston in F	
				Kyries: Darke in F	
				Agnus Dei: Darke in F	
				Psalm: 67	
				Motet: Thou Visiteth the Earth - Greene	
			17.15	Full Practice	
			18.00	Choral Evensong	End c. 19.00
				Responses: Sanders	
				Psalm: 126 Canticles: Sumsion in G	
				Anthem: An Evening Hymn - Lole	
Thursday	30 <sup>th</sup>	NB	19.00	Full Practice	
Ascension Day		.10	19.30	Sung Eucharist	End c. 20.45
				Setting: Haydn	2 0. 20.73
				Psalm: 47	
				Motet: God is gone up - Hutchings	